

EOS Linx Partners With SRI Group, LLC, a Service-Disabled Veteran-Owned Small Business (SDVOSB) on the GSA Schedule

(November 18, 2024) – EOS Linx, an owner and operator of a growing, national electric vehicle (EV) charging network has partnered with SRI Group, LLC, a Service-Disabled Veteran-Owned Small Business (SDVOSB, GS-35F-250GA). As a result, EOS Linx EV charging products and services are now available on the General Service Administration (GSA) schedule.

EOS Linx has been added to the GSA on a Service-Disabled, Veteran-Owned Small Business (SDVOSB) contract vehicle to help expedite sales to Federal, State & Local buyers who are transitioning to an EV infrastructure. Through this partnership with SRI Group, government agencies and municipalities have confidence in working with a GSA-approved contractor and benefit from the EOS team's extensive knowledge and expertise with EV charging solutions.

"We are excited to be working with John Halinski and SRI Group and be an approved electric vehicle charging provider on the GSA," says Jeff Hutchins, President, EOS Linx. "This partnership provides EOS with opportunities to further our mission of expanding the country's EV charging infrastructure directly with townships and municipalities, as well as supporting a service-disabled veteran-owned small business".

The GSA, established in 1949, is an independent agency that supports the federal government. It provides centralized procurement from commercial vendors for the federal government, offering billions of dollars' worth of cost-effective, high-quality products, services, and facilities that federal agencies need to serve the public.

"There is a continued need for EV chargers in the US", stated John Halinski, CEO, SRI Group, LLC. "We are excited to offer EOS Linx EV charging products and services on our GSA schedule to provide cutting-edge solutions for government agencies and organizations".

About EOS Linx, LLC

EOS Linx is a market leader in edge-enabled smart infrastructure. EOS designed an innovative solution that marries electric vehicle charge stations to influential digital out-of-home marketing and data monetization. The EOS multi-layered strategy is powered by green energy and modernizes the way brands connect to consumers in the real world

About SRI Group, LLC

SRI Group, LLC (SDVOSB, GS-35F-250GA) is a leading security and business advisory company that offers innovative and comprehensive security technology services to our clients across the globe. Our team is composed of skilled individuals who have broad knowledge and experience in law enforcement, risk management, transportation security, and more.

Media Contacts EOS Linx

Julie Ciciarelli Director, Marketing & Communications juliec@eoslinx.com